
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

24 

29 

40 

06 

74 

96 

19 

54 

67 

66 

15 

48 

17 

5 

70 

55 

32 

12 

57 

73 

72 

25 

33 

266 

1 

65 

56 

Name 

Peter Portante 

David Grant 

Keith Grant 

Bruce Hamilton 

Dudley Fleck 

Jimmy Simpson 

Connor Burke 

Mike Jacques 

Christopher Ash 

Richard Zober 

Jenna Grillo 

Lee Alexander 

Robert Corliss 

Glenn Cooper 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

John Burke 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Kevin Roggenbuck 

Paul Ravaris 

Jim Johnston 

James Johnston 

Mike Beauchamp 

Wesley Cunningham 

William Goldkind 

Travis Engen 

Douglas Schumacher 

Todd Peterson 

Class 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11FK 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11PFA 

11FK 

11PM 

119F3 

11PM 

11FK 

11PM 

119FB 

119FB 

119F3 

11FK 

Laps 

9 

8 

9 

8 

7 

9 

6 

9 

6 

7 

8 

7 

7 

5 

8 

6 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:21.721 

1:21.750 

1:21.787 

1:24.158 

1:24.256 

1:24.684 

1:24.836 

1:24.979 

1:26.233 

1:26.531 

1:26.536 

1:27.149 

1:27.291 

1:27.733 

1:27.764 

1:28.081 

1:28.142 

1:28.523 

1:28.616 

1:28.801 

1:29.684 

1:30.145 

1:30.319 

1:32.378 

1:34.443 

1:36.597 

1:57.124 

2nd Best 

1:22.338 

1:22.047 

1:22.002 

1:24.592 

1:25.664 

1:24.837 

1:25.447 

1:25.199 

1:27.409 

1:26.582 

1:26.799 

1:27.604 

1:27.377 

1:27.913 

1:29.971 

1:28.764 

1:28.512 

1:28.642 

1:29.078 

1:29.074 

1:30.386 

1:30.203 

1:30.413 

1:34.803 

1:34.597 

1:38.715 

2:00.821 

Year 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2002 

2006 

2006 

2002 

2002 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2001 

2012 

2006 

2001 

2006 

2015 

2006 

2004 

2004 

1999 

2004 

1975 

1976 

1980 

2009 

Make/Model 

Mazda Swift 016 

Mazda Swift 016 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 014 

Mazda Swift 016 

SWIFT 16 A 

Swift 014 

Swift 014 

Atlantic Creations 016 

Swift 016a 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 016A 

Swift 014 

Stohr F 1000 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 014a 

Swift 014 

Ralph Furman 1000 

Star Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Van Diemen RF99 

Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

March 75A 

Ralt RT1 

Argo JM8 

RFR F1000 

Engine 

2300cc 

2300cc 

2300cc 

1600cc 

2300cc 

2300cc 

1600cc 

2300cc 

2300cc 

2300cc 

2300cc 

1600cc 

1000cc 

2300cc 

1600cc 

2294cc 

1000cc 

1308cc 

1500cc 

1300cc 

1000cc 

1308cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

2300cc 

2000cc 

Color 

White/Orange 

White 

Black 

Red 

Black 

Red/White 

White/Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Black/Green 

Black 

Red 

Silver/Orange 

Black/Orange 

Red/White 

Red 

Red/White 

Black 

Black/Yellow 

Red/White 

Red/White 

Black/Red 

Blue/White 

Red 

Orange 

Blue/White 

Black/White 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/10/2017 11:23:11 AM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Open Wheel World Challenge 

Group 11 

Group 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:59:51 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/10/2017 11:00 AM 


